
Golfer Gift Sponsor—$2,500   
• Name and logo displayed at golfer gift table 

• Four event tickets 

• Name and logo on hole sign 

• Recognition in program book  
 

“At the Turn” Sponsor—$2,000  
• Name and logo displayed “at the turn” luncheon 

• Two event tickets 

• Recognition in program book  
 

Top Flight Sponsor—$1,750            
• Name and logo displayed at registration table 

• Two event tickets 

• Recognition in program book  
 

Golf Cart Sponsor—$1,500  
• Name and logo displayed inside carts 

• Two event tickets 

• Recognition in program book 

 

Mulligan Sponsor—$1,000   
• Name and logo displayed at the popular mulligan table 

• Recognition in program book 
 

Beverage Cart Sponsor—$750   
• Name and logo displayed on all beverage carts 

• Listing in program book  
 

Hole Sponsor—$500   
• Name and logo on hole sign  
• Listing in program book 

 

Program Advertising Opportunities: 
• Full-page $400  
• Half-page $200  
• Business card $100  

 

 

Presenting Sponsor—$10,000  
• Name and logo on event materials 

• Event banner 
• Eight event tickets 

• Name and logo displayed on each dinner table 

• Recognition during program  
• Name and logo on hole sign  
• Full-page ad in the program book  

 

Graphite Sponsor—$7,500  
• Name and logo on event materials 

• Six event tickets 

• Recognition during program  
• Name and logo on hole sign 

• Full-page ad in program book 

 

Eagle Sponsor—$5,000  
• Name and logo on event materials 

• Six event tickets 

• Recognition during program 

• Name and logo on hole sign 

• Full-page ad in program book  
 

Classic Sponsor—$4,000  
• Name and logo on event materials 

• Four event tickets 

• Name and logo on hole sign 

• Half-page ad in program book  
 

19th Hole Sponsor—$3,500  
• Name and logo displayed at clubhouse bars 

• Four event tickets 

• Name and logo on hole sign 

• Quarter-page ad in program book  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Proceeds benefit IHM Ministries 

 

Monday, June 16, 2025 
 

Fox Hills Golf and Banquet Center 
8768 N. Territorial Rd., Plymouth, MI 48170 

 

 

Sponsorship Opportunities 



 

 
Company Name ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contact Person  ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Address _________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

City _________________________________________________________ State________ Zip ____________________  

 

Phone ___________________________________ Email __________________________________________________ 
 
Checks payable to IHM Sisters or charge to _____Am Ex  _____Discover  _____MasterCard  ____ VISA 

 
Account Number _________________________________________________  Exp. Date ________________________  

  
Signature ____________________________________________________ Security Code ________________________  

 

Please return completed form to Royal Blue Classic, 610 W. Elm Avenue, Monroe, MI  48162-7909. 
 

Questions? Contact Patty Poirier at 734-240-9863 or ppoirier@ihmsisters.org 

 

Monday, June 16, 2025 
 

Fox Hills Golf and Banquet Center 
8768 N. Territorial Rd., Plymouth, MI 48170 

 

 

Sponsorship Opportunities 

Presenting Sponsor                  
 

Graphite Sponsor    
 

Eagle Sponsor  
 

Classic Sponsor  
 

19th Hole Sponsor 
 

Golfer Gift Sponsor 
 

“At the Turn” Sponsor 
 

Top Flight Sponsor  

$10,000 

 

  $7,500  
 

  $5,000 

 

  $4,000 

 

  $3,500 

 

  $2,500 

 

  $2,000 

 

  $1,750

Golf Cart Sponsor                  
 

Mulligan Sponsor    
 

Beverage Cart Sponsor 
 

Hole Sponsor  
 

Full-Page Ad 

 

Half-Page Ad 

 

Business Card Ad 

 

 

$1,500 

 

$1,000  
 

   $750 

 

   $500 

 

   $400 

 

   $200 

 

   $100 

 

Please respond by: May 20, 2025 

Proceeds benefit IHM Ministries!


