

Monday, June 16, 2025

Fox Hills Golf and Banquet Center 8768 N. Territorial Rd., Plymouth, MI 48170

Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor—\$10,000

- Name and logo on event materials
- Event banner
- Eight event tickets
- Name and logo displayed on each dinner table
- Recognition during program
- Name and logo on hole sign
- Full-page ad in the program book

Graphite Sponsor—\$7,500

- Name and logo on event materials
- Six event tickets
- Recognition during program
- Name and logo on hole sign
- Full-page ad in program book

Eagle Sponsor—\$5,000

- Name and logo on event materials
- Six event tickets
- Recognition during program
- Name and logo on hole sign
- Full-page ad in program book

Classic Sponsor—\$4,000

- Name and logo on event materials
- · Four event tickets
- Name and logo on hole sign
- Half-page ad in program book

19th Hole Sponsor—\$3,500

- Name and logo displayed at clubhouse bars
- Four event tickets
- Name and logo on hole sign
- Quarter-page ad in program book

Golfer Gift Sponsor—\$2,500

- Name and logo displayed at golfer gift table
- Four event tickets
- Name and logo on hole sign
- Recognition in program book

"At the Turn" Sponsor—\$2,000

- Name and logo displayed "at the turn" luncheon
- Two event tickets
- Recognition in program book

Top Flight Sponsor—\$1,750

- · Name and logo displayed at registration table
- Two event tickets
- Recognition in program book

Golf Cart Sponsor—\$1,500

- Name and logo displayed inside carts
- Two event tickets
- Recognition in program book

Mulligan Sponsor—\$1,000

- Name and logo displayed at the popular mulligan table
- Recognition in program book

Beverage Cart Sponsor—\$750

- Name and logo displayed on all beverage carts
- Listing in program book

Hole Sponsor—\$500

- Name and logo on hole sign
- Listing in program book

Program Advertising Opportunities:

- Full-page \$400
- Half-page \$200
- Business card \$100



Proceeds benefit IHM Ministries

Monday, June 16, 2025

Fox Hills Golf and Banquet Center 8768 N. Territorial Rd., Plymouth, MI 48170

Sponsorship Opportunities

RO

assic

Presenting Sponsor	\$10,000	Golf Cart Sponsor	\$	1,500
Graphite Sponsor	\$7,500	Mulligan Sponsor	□\$	1,000
Eagle Sponsor	\$5,000	Beverage Cart Sponsor		\$750
Classic Sponsor	\$4,000	Hole Sponsor		\$500
19 th Hole Sponsor	\$3,500	Full-Page Ad		\$400
Golfer Gift Sponsor	\$2,500	Half-Page Ad		\$200
"At the Turn" Sponsor	\$2,000	Business Card Ad		\$100
Top Flight Sponsor	\$1,750	Disa		
		Plea	se re	espond by: May 20, 2025

Company Name							
Contact Person							
Address							
City			Zip				
Phone	_Email						
Checks payable to IHM Sisters or charge to	_Am Ex	_Discover _	MasterCard VISA				
Account Number	Exp. Date						
Signature		Security Code					
Please return completed form to Royal Blue Classic, 610 W. Elm Avenue, Monroe, MI 48162-7909.							

Questions? Contact Patty Poirier at 734-240-9863 or ppoirier@ihmsisters.org

Proceeds benefit IHM Ministries!